NAME
Albers, Craig

Brilowski, Nicholas R

Stempien, Allision
Wagner, Daniel
Pettinger,James
Lauritzen, Leslie
Burns, Cheryl M
Davis, Corinne
Diaz, Kacyn
Bestler, Dana M
Aytekin, Aynur
Borgford, Lisa
Fine, Robin
Glazer, Suzanne B
Gordon Jr, James F
Guardino, Danielle
Hu, Juan

Olk, Sherri L

Rice, Daniel
Smith, Michael E
Stadlman, Eric
Steagall, Debra A
Steffens, John T

Vollmer, Paul

ANNUAL SALARY

$121,139.00
$82,976.00
$161,071.04
$109,778.24
$110,000.00
$115,000.00
$80,080.00
$91,222.00
$59,734.00
$57,942.72
$86,320.00
$86,320.00
$56,700.80
$57,324.80
$94,369.60
$88,400.00
$81,120.00
$62,982.40
$69,992.00
$60,923.20
$62,400.00
$69,284.80
$59,800.00
$57,366.40

OTHER BENEFITS

$5,708.07
$3,909.83
$7,589.67
$5,172.75
$5,183.20
$5,418.80

IMRF COMPENSATION REPORT 2024-2025
INSURANCE

$18,742.88
$18,320.32
$18,801.92
$16,146.36
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,346.36
$19,346.36
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,467.46
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,501.56
$19,346.36

$145,589.95
$105,206.15
$187,462.63
$131,097.35
$134,684.76
$139,920.36
$99,581.56
$110,723.56
$79,235.56
$77,444.28
$105,821.56
$105,821.56
$76,202.36
$76,826.36
$113,715.96
$107,746.36
$100,621.56
$82,483.96
$89,459.46
$80,424.76
$81,901.56
$88,786.36
$79,301.56
$76,712.76

TOTAL COMPENSATION  VACATION DAYS SICK DAYS

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

10
10
20
10
15
10
10
20
10
20
10
20
15
20

15
15
15

15
15

12
12
12
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
13.5



