IMRF COMPENSATION REPORT 2024-2025						
NAME	ANNUAL SALARY	OTHER BENEFITS	INSURANCE	TOTAL COMPENSATION	VACATION DAYS	SICK DAYS
Albers, Craig	\$121,139.00	\$5,708.07	\$18,742.88	\$145,589.95	20	15
Brilowski, Nicholas R	\$82,976.00	\$3,909.83	\$18,320.32	\$105,206.15	20	15
Stempien, Allision	\$161,071.04	\$7,589.67	\$18,801.92	\$187,462.63	20	15
Wagner, Daniel	\$109,778.24	\$5,172.75	\$16,146.36	\$131,097.35	20	0
Pettinger, James	\$110,000.00	\$5,183.20	\$19,501.56	\$134,684.76	20	15
Lauritzen, Leslie	\$115,000.00	\$5,418.80	\$19,501.56	\$139,920.36	20	15
Burns, Cheryl M	\$80,080.00		\$19,501.56	\$99,581.56	20	3
Davis, Corinne	\$91,222.00		\$19,501.56	\$110,723.56	0	12
Diaz, Kacyn	\$59,734.00		\$19,501.56	\$79,235.56	0	12
Bestler, Dana M	\$57,942.72		\$19,501.56	\$77,444.28	0	12
Aytekin, Aynur	\$86,320.00		\$19,501.56	\$105,821.56	10	15
Borgford, Lisa	\$86,320.00		\$19,501.56	\$105,821.56	10	15
Fine, Robin	\$56,700.80		\$19,501.56	\$76,202.36	20	0
Glazer, Suzanne B	\$57,324.80		\$19,501.56	\$76,826.36	10	15
Gordon Jr, James F	\$94,369.60		\$19,346.36	\$113,715.96	15	15
Guardino, Danielle	\$88,400.00		\$19,346.36	\$107,746.36	10	15
Hu, Juan	\$81,120.00		\$19,501.56	\$100,621.56	10	15
Olk, Sherri L	\$62,982.40		\$19,501.56	\$82,483.96	20	15
Rice, Daniel	\$69,992.00		\$19,467.46	\$89,459.46	10	15
Smith, Michael E	\$60,923.20		\$19,501.56	\$80,424.76	20	0
Stadlman, Eric	\$62,400.00		\$19,501.56	\$81,901.56	10	15
Steagall, Debra A	\$69,284.80		\$19,501.56	\$88,786.36	20	15
Steffens, John T	\$59,800.00		\$19,501.56	\$79,301.56	15	15
Vollmer, Paul	\$57,366.40		\$19,346.36	\$76,712.76	20	13.5